

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #:	2019 586	9 RES-	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:		olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/1/2	2020			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:					Final actio	n: 5/11/2020	
Title:	CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT OF BRENT S. KYZER-MCHENRY AS THE DIRECTOR OF THE ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER						
Sponsors:	ANALIESE EICHER, DOROTHY KRAUSE, DAVE RIPP, PATRICK MILES, PAUL RUSK, MELISSA RATCLIFF						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2019 RES-586, 2. 2019 RES-586 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2019 RES-586 CONTRACT #13982, 4. 2019 RES-586 SIGNED COPY						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1			Action	Result
5/11/2020	1	County Executive				signed	
5/7/2020	1	County Board				adopted	Pass
5/4/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Corr			nmittee	recommended for approval	Pass
4/28/2020	1	Public Works & Transporta Committee			tation	recommended for approval	Pass
4/3/2020	1	County Board				referred	

referred

County Board

1

4/3/2020